
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 gaia.fossati@beiersdorf.co
m

Gaia Fossati yes lrX0x9XRTDmdWE.

2 gaiabussadori@gmail.com Gaia Bussadori yes lrX0x9zhwlz4Xn.

3 gennaro.mogavero@cerve
d.com

Gennaro Mogavero yes lrX0x9Le7zYJxr.

4 cali@openmall.it Gennaro Cal?¨ yes lrX0x9EAwK7BFq.

5 perrongenny@gmail.com genny perron yes lrX0x9GtAKdHMO.

6 geripavlova0099@gmail.co
m

Gergana Pavlova yes lrX0x9b6DOUn2X.

7 gessica.gonzato@gmail.co
m

Gessica Gonzato yes lrX0x9wPN8DakE.

8 geymanmaryna@gmail.co
m

Geyman Maryna yes lrX0x9jciuIvIO.

9 ghassan@up4business.it Ghassan Skaini yes lrX0x9u7TJXfHQ.

10 giacomo.manfrin@filoblu.c
om

Giacomo Manfrin yes lrX0x9rMG7Mghr.

11 giacomo.frattola01@gmail.
com

Giacomo Frattola yes lrX0x9pB195p7x.

12 eventi1@studiosciandra.co
m

Giacomo Goria yes lrX0x9CHzvfHOP.

13 giacomo.de-
ponti@electrolux.com

Giacomo De Ponti yes lrX0x9IpqWih3F.

14 giacomo.minighin@gmail.c Giacomo Minighin yes lrX0x9TZXeRCxS. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 7xt-CSHH9VnAK1SASUgLrvrVr5lG6CfqzAAIZGdsizk. Date&time : 2022-11-19 04:53:36
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om

15 giada.degiovanni@together
ness.it

Giada De Giovanni yes lrX0x9CrmMCmlq.

16 g.alemanno1@studenti.uni
pi.it

Giada Alemanno yes lrX0x9nMGS4O8B.

17 giada.cantoni@tangible.is Giada Cantoni yes lrX0x9CJPoldJL.

18 giada.cressoni@gmail.com Giada Cressoni yes lrX0x944MpUJFN.

19 giada.meleamerica@gmail.
com

Giada Mele yes lrX0x9iIO252OG.

20 giada@lg-studio.it Giada Feniello yes lrX0x9DwcvHn3Z.

21 gdegennaro@lum.it Giaky Degennaro yes lrX0x9mX9otH0S.

22 giampaolo@fabbricadilamp
adine.it

Giampaolo Rossi yes lrX0x9H7Zjrxl4.

23 gianluca.caruso@cerved.c
om

Gianluca Caruso yes lrX0x9lfLHdcQA.

24 gianluca.car@hotmail.it Gianluca Caruso yes lrX0x9RCiqSNf3.

25 gianluca.ghezzi@omnicom
prgroup.com

Gianluca Ghezzi yes lrX0x9lD1W5zFH.

26 gianluca.tammaccaro@qua
ranta.eu

gianluca tammaccaro yes lrX0x9sr4T56pn.

27 gianluca@vanillarocket.co
m

Gianluca Rancati yes lrX0x9C39B4zRI.

28 contabilita@ideapm.it Gianluca Salvadori yes lrX0x9zoP3kbeX.

29 gianluca.grassi@etem.it GIANLUCA GRASSI yes lrX0x9U8tvw4BI.

30 giam87@hotmail.it Gianmarco Baldassarre yes lrX0x9by0AYwz7.

31 noasconegilda@gmail.com Gilda Noascone yes lrX0x9qcL4pyt9. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 7xt-CSHH9VnAK1SASUgLrvrVr5lG6CfqzAAIZGdsizk. Date&time : 2022-11-19 04:53:36
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32 giorgia.pica@eniplenitude.
com

Giorgia Pica yes lrX0x9YlbiXF7p.

33 gioycal@gmail.com Giorgia Calloni yes lrX0x9sLXD1qVe.

34 riglietti@xchannel-
consulting.com

Giorgia Riglietti yes lrX0x9Mm6WAzVO.

35 GIORGIA.CAMBIAGHI@E
NICORPORATEUNIVERSI

TY.ENI.IT

GIORGIA CAMBIAGHI yes lrX0x9tmqcUY6d.

36 g.persichella@reply.it Giorgia Persichella yes lrX0x9DTBZKWzw.

37 giorgia.campus@swagyour
life.com

Giorgia Campus yes lrX0x9oyZYQZ4B.

38 giorgia.acquati@hilton.com Giorgia Acquati yes lrX0x9CuoOFifz.

39 acquatigiorgia@hotmail.it Giorgia Acquati yes lrX0x9dxH3d31H.

40 giorgia@serenis.it giorgia grassi yes lrX0x9mdjzBRrY.

41 giorgia@cosmic.tech Giorgia Noschese yes lrX0x9VItanEzR.

42 Sciabolazza@yahoo.it Giorgio Marabese yes lrX0x9hzsW4Okc.

43 giorgio@faire.ai Giorgio Fiorentino yes lrX0x9byRHRZ2c.

44 gmennella@ciaopeople.co
m

Giorgio Mennella yes lrX0x9cqLjgDEY.

45 g.busbani@baasbox.com Giovanna Busbani yes lrX0x9UlVMtxU0.

46 mazzierigiovanna@gmail.c
om

Giovanna Mazzieri yes lrX0x997AtpQpK.

47 gs@doppiozero.to Giovanna Serra yes lrX0x95hPgTeYZ.

48 sorgente.giovanni@gmail.c
om

Giovanni Sorgente yes lrX0x9LHDoQqn0.
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49 gioconsolente@gmail.com Giovanni Consolente yes lrX0x9OCGfjyZx.

50 giovanni.pizza@bonusx.it Giovanni Pizza yes lrX0x9WVhH9JbE.

51 gcaruso@l-nutra.com Giovanni Caruso yes lrX0x9gdsRi8OU.

52 agr.maddalenaleo@gmail.c
om

Maddalena Leo yes lrX0x9FYveVtve.

53 aiello@cving.com Roberto Aiello yes lrX0x9XIRFIx0z.

54 alemompou@gmail.com Olesya Makarochkina yes lrX0x9q9xrlSie.

55 amministrazione@anteveni
o.com

Giulia Salogni yes lrX0x9X6ODTju9.

56 amministrazione@baasbox
.com

Simone Mariano yes lrX0x9xihezLqx.

57 amministrazione@boraso.c
om

Massimo Boraso yes lrX0x9nXtNO8Gb.

58 amministrazione@creation
dose.com

Noemi Minnelli yes lrX0x9InLxPfwo.

59 amministrazione@fisiomedi
calservice.it

Oscar Martini yes lrX0x9KXEb2ckx.

60 amministrazione@kirweb.it Tania Varone yes lrX0x9m0mmOpBA.

61 amministrazione@webrank
ing.it

Stefano Caffagni yes lrX0x91ep6WkOf.

62 aru.manuela@live.it Manuela Aru yes lrX0x93aHILz6s.

63 aryelsrl@pec.it Mattia Salvi yes lrX0x9oI19DeNB.

64 asdasdasd@gmail.com Michelangelo Iossa yes lrX0x9kaClJDRf.

65 associazione@gammadon
na.it

Marco Parenti yes lrX0x9Uk7C4zGi.

66 barbara@humanchangeco Maria Barbara Cinicola yes lrX0x9aDK9F3kX. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 7xt-CSHH9VnAK1SASUgLrvrVr5lG6CfqzAAIZGdsizk. Date&time : 2022-11-19 04:53:36
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nsulting.com

67 bombelli.serena@gmail.co
m

Serena Ilaria Bombelli yes lrX0x9J951q51e.

68 bortomat01@gmail.com Matteo Bortolussi yes lrX0x95OwKNUBW.

69 brambillasilvia0@gmail.co
m

SILVIA BRAMBILLA yes lrX0x9QHk0w2pG.

70 buongiorno54@gmail.com Sara Buongiorno yes lrX0x9zFhbkjUr.

71 calmarco@gmail.com Marco Calvi yes lrX0x9KP4xE2xc.

72 carrabba@fondazionebrod
olini.eu

Sara Carrabba yes lrX0x9UrfQVeMZ.

73 ceppi.95@hotmail.it Marco Ceppi yes lrX0x9ITgmjsBU.

74 chiara.ferrante@conflux.it Luigi Greco yes lrX0x93i0D9srK.

75 chittoluca@icloud.com Luca Chitt?? yes lrX0x9SCsgDTm7.

76 cucinarechiacchierando@g
mail.com

Monica Vitale yes lrX0x9FtM3XO1s.

77 digital@nemomonti.com Jessica Piana yes lrX0x9KGGy8r2J.

78 digital.taniascorpio@gmail.
com

Tania Scorpio yes lrX0x92OMzQJ8S.

79 direzione@propac.it Paolo Iovenitti yes lrX0x9rJvOQ7Pc.

80 disalvosofia5@gmail.com Sofia Di Salvo yes lrX0x9uahspHPO.

81 dm.sara@hotmail.it Sara Dal Mas yes lrX0x9Bv3sMyYC.

82 dominika.kupczyk@morga
nplc.com

Sergio Quattrocchi yes lrX0x91n6znkiU.

83 Dottotellocarrieri@gmail.co
m

Otello Carrieri yes lrX0x9VRe82ewy.
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84 drakecavagnis@gmail.com Giulio Cavagnis yes lrX0x9Hv08Lzla.

85 egamba@icloud.com Katarzyna Kaczor yes lrX0x9YFy4mHQZ.

86 eventi2@studiosciandra.co
m

Matteo Antonucci yes lrX0x9OcTWDSv2.

87 fagundes@fondazionebrod
olini.eu

Thais Fagundes yes lrX0x9pawYDjGb.

88 ferrarinicola218@gmail.co
m

Nicola Ferrari yes lrX0x9AmDTLk0A.

89 fortunato@fondazionebroli
ni.eu

Mariagrazia Fortunato yes lrX0x935oSD8ja.

90 g.botta@madiva.it Giulia Botta yes lrX0x9RA1SqAqJ.

91 g.chiarandini@gmail.com Giulia Chiarandini yes lrX0x9D4bqwkqY.

92 giorgio@aryel.io Team Aryel yes lrX0x9KndMPWL1.

93 giulia.borlo@cerved.com Giulia Borlo yes lrX0x9hmvf7vWC.

94 giulia.carriero@shimano-
eu.com

GIULIA CARRIERO yes lrX0x9QKqRM8u1.

95 giulia.cigna@snam.it Giulia Cigna yes lrX0x9kWmSXsjF.

96 giulia.demartini@h-
farm.com

Giulia De Martini yes lrX0x95cVKqs2J.

97 Giulia.golino@gmail.com Giulia Golino yes lrX0x9rfm1O53k.

98 giulia.iannotta@zoocom.it GIULIA IANNOTTA yes lrX0x9wNIXoHkF.

99 giulia.micheroli@cepar.eu Giulia Micheroli yes lrX0x9LuEYbheQ.

100 giulia.murri@cerved.com Giulia Murri yes lrX0x9cn6kkz1q.

101 giulia.nardini55@gmail.co
m

Giulia Nardini yes lrX0x9rc4UuWBf.
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102 giuliani.valeria@hotmail.it Valeria Giuliani yes lrX0x9RC6iLI7R.

103 giuliano@evobags.it Giuliano Piana yes lrX0x9dOoMIgsL.

104 giulianofiore82@gmail.com Giuliano Fiore yes lrX0x9tbp422U4.

105 giulia.pasqualini18@gmail.
com

Giulia Pasqualini yes lrX0x96PcO0RwH.

106 giulia.rampinelli@qonto.co
m

Giulia Rampinelli yes lrX0x9wn5oXpOU.

107 giulia.rho@eniplenitude.co
m

Giulia Rho yes lrX0x9NkdZHbGG.

108 giulia.salogni@letsrebold.c
om

Giulia Salogni yes lrX0x9LujlMjWM.

109 giulia.savioli@it.nestle.com Giulia Savioli yes lrX0x9LLpfWZNs.

110 gIulia.sazio@it.naos.com GIULIA SAZIO yes lrX0x9UtRWEHee.

111 giulia.surini@adecco.it Giulia Surini yes lrX0x9bCfvsA23.

112 giulia.vimercati@realizenet
works.com

Giulia Vimercati yes lrX0x9Yv2ykhdd.

113 giuseppe.augelli@epicura.i
t

Giuseppe Augelli yes lrX0x99gkaa9pO.

114 gius.modena@gmail.com Giuseppe Modena yes lrX0x91qCDNI6q.

115 glenda.pizzi@startupbootc
amp.org

Glenda Pizzi yes lrX0x9kwVgHOJd.

116 gloria.busatto@filoblu.com Gloria Busatto yes lrX0x9K8weC8bZ.

117 gloria.sartore@filoblu.com Gloria Sartore yes lrX0x9A9nudjwZ.

118 gloricristin.milidoni@crispy
bacon.it

Gloricristin Milidoni yes lrX0x91w2jYnKb.

119 graziadio.valentina@gmail. Valentina Graziadio yes lrX0x9jMNqjZ8Q. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 7xt-CSHH9VnAK1SASUgLrvrVr5lG6CfqzAAIZGdsizk. Date&time : 2022-11-19 04:53:36
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com

120 grazia.viola@letsrebold.co
m

Grazia Viola yes lrX0x930LhjR2n.

121 gre.gilardi@gmail.com Greta Francesca Gilardi yes lrX0x9zFlkXyHO.

122 gregoriopietro.cavalli@gma
il.com

Gregorio Cavalli yes lrX0x9xDP41ZaZ.

123 greta.antonini@opyn.eu Greta Antonini yes lrX0x9PnE3qigD.

124 greta.pascucci@buzzoole.c
om

Greta Pascucci yes lrX0x9IQ0iHzaU.

125 gruppoatomix@gmail.com Stefano Odorici yes lrX0x9SOSPmKvX.

126 guglielmo.pilutti@flixbus.co
m

Guglielmo Pilutti yes lrX0x9KBItdseT.

127 gwen.marec@gmail.com Gwendaline Marec yes lrX0x9Ydrihtaz.

128 htjdesign@gmail.com Helena Torres yes lrX0x9c1EF5JAU.

129 iantognon@live.com Ian Tognon yes lrX0x9OSjJ9DPO.

130 ibocchetti@ciaopeople.com Ilaria Bocchetti yes lrX0x9OPnbsjdL.

131 i.fanizza@artribune.com Irene Fanizza yes lrX0x9IdXpMKn8.

132 ignazioromeo@assoricamb
i.it

Ignazio Romeo yes lrX0x970AhasPq.

133 ilaria.balena@beiersdorf.co
m

Ilaria Balena yes lrX0x9SKHMeAtS.

134 ilaria.bernardi@letsrebold.c
om

Ilaria Bernardi yes lrX0x9lzdUK4Dk.

135 ilariabudriesi@gmail.com Ilaria Budriesi yes lrX0x9mfg4MCBS.

136 ilaria.deidda@shimano-
eu.com

ILARIA DEIDDA yes lrX0x9facMbhfE.
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137 ileana.i@arneis.com Ileana Ibba yes lrX0x9rqjYSGx6.

138 ilenia.cangiano@cerved.co
m

Ilenia Cangiano yes lrX0x9fVg7MbhF.

139 ilenia.correani@bonusx.it Ilenia Correani yes lrX0x9d5lTe5rK.

140 info@koinetica.it Margherita Cambi yes lrX0x9X6x7CkF2.

141 info@lg-lesmo.it Luciano Feniello yes lrX0x9yilwAdls.

142 info@luciaguerra.it Lucia Guerra yes lrX0x9Y2pP79zh.

143 info@marvisantamaria.it Marvi Santamaria yes lrX0x9ZTznLnLc.

144 info@pianosequenza.org Ramon Branda yes lrX0x9uVsPXm5N.

145 info@qualitywebsrl.it Mario Pizzi yes lrX0x9wQvckX6o.

146 info@rosycosco.com Rosy Cosco yes lrX0x9hfxFg1lz.

147 info@spbglobalconsulting.c
om

Silvia Pavan yes lrX0x9TJOcYLWm.

148 info@stefanodecarlo.com Stefano De Carlo yes lrX0x9m0LP98W4.

149 info@studiominoretti.it Piercarlo Minoretti yes lrX0x9jfU370Lj.

150 info@tecnologiechitto.com Luca Chitt?? yes lrX0x9UeO4m6sO.

151 INFO@TYFCOMMUNICAT
ION.COM

Tiffany Pesenti yes lrX0x9HgyU0jRe.

152 info@vipita.it Vincenzo Piro yes lrX0x9mz2aJcoL.

153 info@zonaweb.top Mattia Colacci yes lrX0x90kslcgmm.

154 i.porciatti@luisaviaroma.co
m

Irene Porciatti yes lrX0x9QvL2D59q.

155 i.previtali@vittoria.com ILARIA PREVITALI yes lrX0x92vDOEnRf.

156 irene.artemagni@onedaygr irene artemagni yes lrX0x9sEZ7JiMS.
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oup.it

157 irene.bocca@pazienti.it Irene Bocca yes lrX0x9ac2FNEnE.

158 irenejin@jungler.io Irene Jin yes lrX0x9t8FTmLOM.

159 irene.santodonato@lasporti
va.com

IRENE SANTDONATO yes lrX0x9YCInLlrp.

160 isabel.gangitano@gmail.co
m

Isabel Gangitano yes lrX0x9rtnlhyKp.

161 isabella.lodirizzini@racmet.
com

ISABELLA LODI RIZZINI yes lrX0x93wQI7q4h.

162 isanvito@adobe.com ilaria sanvito yes lrX0x9FJZEgvYU.

163 i.seconeseconetti@pomilio.
eu

ILENIA SECONETTI yes lrX0x9hOjMrWkz.

164 ivo@oknetwork.it Matteo Ivo Zanetta yes lrX0x9kJx2K9IV.

165 j.bernardini@utopialab.it Jacopo Bernardini yes lrX0x9elJRtCef.

166 jc@nexxoxp.com JESSICA CAPRETTI yes lrX0x9EnH1ibsn.

167 jd.salazar@notomia.com Jenny Salazar yes lrX0x9uW1os6CU.

168 jelenavukcevic@atiproject.
com

Jelena Vukcevic yes lrX0x9JcV0qvuN.

169 jennifer.defilicaia@linkjuice
.it

Jennifer De Filicaia yes lrX0x9GOK4vV5e.

170 jenny.valetti@cerved.com JENNY VALETTI yes lrX0x9INfmFWYS.

171 jessica.digiacomo@omnico
mprgroup.com

Jessica Alice Di Giacomo yes lrX0x9FuqZZh93.

172 jessica.lombardi@labelium.
com

Jessica Lombardi yes lrX0x9xtbcsz6G.
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dia.com

174 j.hallegraeff@notomia.com Jurjen Hallegraeff yes lrX0x9jIT5J43A.

175 joey87_2004@hotmail.com Jessica Alice Di Giacomo yes lrX0x9QcXmjWZs.

176 jolanda.tagliafierro@rsprod
uctions.it

Jolanda Tagliafierro yes lrX0x9TlMZzERm.

177 joule@joulecompany.it Laura Sposato yes lrX0x9rDpJlppW.

178 karen.nocita@it.nestle.com Karen Nocita yes lrX0x9uOJjoFqG.

179 katiuscia.auriemma@mond
adori.it

katiuscia auriemma yes lrX0x9nygWhUMx.

180 kejda@me.com Kejd Gjermani yes lrX0x9FtQfU9FF.

181 kevinsacchibiz@gmail.com Kevin Francesco Maria Sacchi yes lrX0x9MgYNn0mV.

182 k.zandermann@institute.gl
obal

Kevin Luca Zandermann yes lrX0x9pIKseJsy.

183 laura.caner@cerved.com Laura Caner yes lrX0x9ChV4J9TO.

184 laura.dacci@beiersdorf.co
m

LAURA D'ACCI yes lrX0x9FCHkF1ZT.

185 lauraforcella9@gmail.com Laura Forcella yes lrX0x9wCuQeOsP.

186 laura.garonzi@eniplenitude
.com

Laura garonzi yes lrX0x9pjBwz2lL.

187 laura.gerosa@radioitalia.it Laura Gerosa yes lrX0x9Osx8eZgF.

188 laura.invernizzi@radiotomo
ko.com

Laura Invece yes lrX0x9NedLtpiJ.

189 laura.lopez@radarbusiness
.com

Laura Lopez yes lrX0x9C4Gbn4GA.

190 lauralucatelli@gmail.com Laura Lucatelli yes lrX0x9zpPtM2Pk.
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191 laura.mazza84@gmail.com Laura Mazza yes lrX0x9MYpmg90v.

192 lauramorelli@unobravo.co
m

Laura Morelli yes lrX0x9XOl4XAQ7.

193 laura.pachon@realizenetw
orks.com

Laura Pachon yes lrX0x9694gPL3l.

194 laura@raineridesign.com Laura Filattiera yes lrX0x9nNso8Qkd.

195 l.bastianello@sg-
company.it

Laura Bastianello yes lrX0x94U9Ca0Da.

196 l.bonadies@istitutomarang
oni.com

Laura Bonadies yes lrX0x9doyxRpR6.

197 lcasati@yakult.it Laura Casati yes lrX0x9AkCjIDCn.

198 leonardobevilacqua95@liv
e.it

leonardo bevilacqua yes lrX0x93W791K4w.

199 leonardo.catalano@mazars
.it

Leonardo Catalano yes lrX0x9o52pyq5d.

200 leone.giuseppe@kibitzer.it Giuseppe Leone yes lrX0x94ap6stjn.
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